
FAIRGROUND
MONDAY-FRIDAY 

ROUTE 7
SporTran Intermodal Terminal 6:05 AM 6:40 AM 7:15 AM 7:50 AM 8:25 AM 9:00 AM 9:35 AM 10:10 AM 10:45 AM 11:20 AM 11:55 AM 12:30 PM 1:05 PM 1:40 PM 2:15 PM 3:05 PM 3:25 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM 5:10 PM
Texas Ave & Levy St (Outbound) 6:08 AM 6:43 AM 7:18 AM 7:53 AM 8:28 AM 9:03 AM 9:38 AM 10:13 AM 10:48 AM 11:23 AM 11:58 AM 12:33 PM 1:08 PM 1:43 PM 2:18 PM 3:08 PM 3:28 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM 5:13 PM
Greenwood Rd & Hearne Ave (Outbound) 6:11 AM 6:46 AM 7:21 AM 7:56 AM 8:31 AM 9:06 AM 9:41 AM 10:16 AM 10:51 AM 11:26 AM 12:01 PM 12:36 PM 1:11 PM 1:46 PM 2:21 PM 3:11 PM 3:31 PM 4:11 PM 4:41 PM 5:16 PM
Greenwood Rd. & Alabama (Outbound) 6:12 AM 6:47 AM 7:22 AM 7:57 AM 8:32 AM 9:07 AM 9:42 AM 10:17 AM 10:52 AM 11:27 AM 12:02 PM 12:37 PM 1:12 PM 1:47 PM 2:22 PM 3:12 PM 3:32 PM 4:12 PM 4:42 PM 5:17 PM
Greenwood Rd @ Super 1 Foods (Outbound) 6:14 AM 6:49 AM 7:24 AM 7:59 AM 8:34 AM 9:09 AM 9:44 AM 10:19 AM 10:54 AM 11:29 AM 12:04 PM 12:39 PM 1:14 PM 1:49 PM 2:24 PM 3:14 PM 3:34 PM 4:14 PM 4:44 PM 5:19 PM
Broadway St & Kennedy Dr (Outbound) 6:19 AM 6:54 AM 7:29 AM 8:04 AM 8:39 AM 9:14 AM 9:49 AM 10:24 AM 10:59 AM 11:34 AM 12:09 PM 12:44 PM 1:19 PM 1:54 PM 2:29 PM 3:19 PM 3:39 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM 5:24 PM
Broadway Ave & Hollywood Ave (Outbound) 6:22 AM 6:57 AM 7:32 AM 8:07 AM 8:42 AM 9:17 AM 9:52 AM 10:27 AM 11:02 AM 11:37 AM 12:12 PM 12:47 PM 1:22 PM 1:57 PM 2:32 PM 3:22 PM 3:42 PM 4:22 PM 4:52 PM 5:27 PM
Kennedy Dr & Broadway Ave (Outbound) 6:26 AM 7:01 AM 7:36 AM 8:11 AM 8:46 AM 9:21 AM 9:56 AM 10:31 AM 11:06 AM 11:41 AM 12:16 PM 12:51 PM 1:26 PM 2:01 PM 2:36 PM 3:26 PM 3:46 PM 4:26 PM 4:56 PM 5:31 PM
Hollywood Ave @ Baptist Bible Church / Library (Outbound) 6:29 AM 7:04 AM 7:39 AM 8:14 AM 8:49 AM 9:24 AM 9:59 AM 10:34 AM 11:09 AM 11:44 AM 12:19 PM 12:54 PM 1:29 PM 2:04 PM 2:39 PM 3:29 PM 3:49 PM 4:29 PM 4:59 PM 5:34 PM
Shreveport Regional Airport 6:32 AM 7:07 AM 7:42 AM 8:17 AM 8:52 AM 9:27 AM 10:02 AM 10:37 AM 11:12 AM 11:47 AM 12:22 PM 12:57 PM 1:32 PM 2:07 PM 2:42 PM 3:32 PM 3:52 PM 4:32 PM 5:02 PM 5:37 PM
Shreveport Regional Airport 5:35 AM 6:10 AM 6:40 AM 7:15 AM 7:50 AM 8:25 AM 9:00 AM 9:35 AM 10:10 AM 10:45 AM 11:20 AM 11:55 AM 12:30 PM 1:05 PM 1:40 PM 2:15 PM 2:50 PM 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:35 PM 5:10 PM 5:45 PM
Clear Horizons Apartments (Inbound) 5:40 AM 6:15 AM 6:45 AM 7:20 AM 7:55 AM 8:30 AM 9:05 AM 9:40 AM 10:15 AM 10:50 AM 11:25 AM 12:00 PM 12:35 PM 1:10 PM 1:45 PM 2:20 PM 2:55 PM 3:40 PM 4:05 PM 4:40 PM 5:15 PM 5:50 PM
Broadway Ave & Cleveland St (Inbound) 5:45 AM 6:20 AM 6:50 AM 7:25 AM 8:00 AM 8:35 AM 9:10 AM 9:45 AM 10:20 AM 10:55 AM 11:30 AM 12:05 PM 12:40 PM 1:15 PM 1:50 PM 2:25 PM 3:00 PM 3:45 PM 4:10 PM 4:45 PM 5:20 PM 5:55 PM
Greenwood Rd @ Shopper's Value Shelter (Inbound) 5:50 AM 6:25 AM 6:55 AM 7:30 AM 8:05 AM 8:40 AM 9:15 AM 9:50 AM 10:25 AM 11:00 AM 11:35 AM 12:10 PM 12:45 PM 1:20 PM 1:55 PM 2:30 PM 3:05 PM 3:50 PM 4:15 PM 4:50 PM 5:25 PM 6:00 PM
Texas Ave @ Post Office (Inbound) 5:56 AM 6:31 AM 7:01 AM 7:36 AM 8:11 AM 8:46 AM 9:21 AM 9:56 AM 10:31 AM 11:06 AM 11:41 AM 12:16 PM 12:51 PM 1:26 PM 2:01 PM 2:36 PM 3:11 PM 3:56 PM 4:21 PM 4:56 PM 5:31 PM 6:06 PM
SporTran Intermodal Terminal 6:01 AM 6:36 AM 7:06 AM 7:41 AM 8:16 AM 8:51 AM 9:26 AM 10:01 AM 10:36 AM 11:11 AM 11:46 AM 12:21 PM 12:56 PM 1:31 PM 2:06 PM 2:41 PM 3:16 PM 4:01 PM 4:26 PM 5:01 PM 5:36 PM 6:11 PM

THE HEARTBEAT OF COMMUNITY MOBILITY!
"MOVING FORWARD TOGETHER"
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